Weight Variations

GAW Friday, 07 June 2024

Box Greyhound

Race# 1 Gawler Produce (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (1)

1 Majestic Mclaren
2 Sir Prince

4 Zinfandel Lisa

8 Westies Pride

Race# 2 Gawler Produce (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (2)

1 Zinfandel Dash

2 Blossom Michelle
4 Mango Cans

6 Sarah Mclaren

8 Springvale Grace

Race# 3 Gawler Produce (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (3)

1 Wirrulla Melvy

2 Showtime Mclaren
4 Lockaba Rocket

6 Zinfandel Evie

8 Tappet

Race# 4 Gawler Produce (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (4)

1 Peace Belle

2 Pet Detective

4 Send It Spice

7 Zinfandel Trace
8 Lyla Mclaren

Race# 5 Gawler Produce (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (5)

1 Croatian Comet
2 Tailored Mclaren
4 Fast Headache
7 Jimmy Dewalt

8 Jukebox Duke

Race# 6 Grade 6/Provincial 1/400

1 Royal Silk

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 7 June 2024 - 1:17 PM

Last

37.4
30.0
27.2

253

24.2
30.5
30.9
25.0

27.5
31.0
28.7
26.4
37.4

27.6
31.9
27.3
27.8
31.0

30.0
35.8
28.5
30.3
30.5

28.4

This

36.7
30.0
26.8
254

28.7
24.4
30.5
30.8
24.4

27.2
30.7
28.7
259
37.3

28.0
31.5
27.6
27.4
30.6

30.1
35.6
28.5
30.5
30.4

28.3

Variance

0.7
0.0
-0.4
0.1

0.2
0.0
-0.1
-0.6

-0.3
-0.3
0.0

-0.5
-0.1

0.4
-0.4
0.3
-0.4
-0.4

0.1
-0.2
0.0
0.2
-0.1
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Weight Variations - Created Friday, 7 June 2024 - 1:17 PM

Greyhound

Point For Point
Rippin' Jake

Magic Temerity
Chicken Knight

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Devil Energy
Starlet Edition
Aston Gillon
Dramatic Diva
Mermaid Lemonade
Ritza Riot

Winnie Mcgoogan

Grade 6/Provincial 1/531

Wait And See
Captain Rita
My Khaleesi
Fantastic Joe
Pedantic Miss
Paramount Ace

Alpha Bloke

Open/Provincial 1/400

My Mum's Value
Pink Confetti
Zipping Campbell
Play In Reign
Minty Box

Child Of Light

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Impulsive
Range Out
Marmaduke
Lucinda Grey
Prime Of Life

Last

24.6
27.7
27.3
28.7

29.3
251
35.0
26.8
25.6
251

28.3

28.7
26.3
26.9
30.5
26.8
38.8
321

30.9
27.4
31.9
27.9
32.4
27.9

31.4
33.4
33.1
27.0
28.1

This
25.0
27.6
27.4
28.5

291
25.6
34.9
27.0
25.6
24.8

28.4

28.9
26.4
26.8
30.6
27.0
38.8
32.5

311
27.2
31.4
27.8
32.7
28.1

31.6
33.6
33.1
26.9
28.4

Variance

0.4
-0.1
0.1
-0.2

-0.2
0.5
-0.1
0.2
0.0
-0.3
0.1

0.2
0.1

-0.1
0.1

0.2
0.0
0.4

0.2
-0.2
-0.5
-0.1
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.0
-0.1
0.3

2/3
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Box Greyhound Last This

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 7 June 2024 - 1:17 PM

Variance
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